

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 101287653

Data publicarii 08.08.24 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.898,52 RON - 4.898,52 RON

Descriere: CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 6427539007289 Buc 20.00 1.68 33.60 6.38 FIN RELEU MINIAT. 230Vca 8A 2CO 405282300000 6427539002659 Buc 50.00 30.13 1,506.50 286.24 FIN SOCLU 9505SPA PT RELEU 40.52 6427539002819 Buc 50.00 18.39 919.50 174.71 GTV PROFIL ALUMINIU PE TENCUIALA 2M/22mm PA-GLAXNK-AL 6427539012740 Buc 20.00 18.45 369.00 70.11 GTV PROFIL_CAPAC ALB LAPTOS 2M/BARA PA-OSMLGLAX-00 6427539012757 Buc 25.00 8.30 207.50 39.43 LED BANDA 12V IP65 RGB 7W 140 lm/m (5ml/rola) 3800157676281 Rola 20.00 92.45 1,849.00 351.31 SINA METALICA OMEGA 2 ML 35x7.5 6427539003434 Buc 1.00 13.42 13.42 2.55